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Clasificacion Handicap 10:30

1 CM41925107 MULLER ZURRO, ALEJANDRO 51 B M 6 11 21 21
2 CM41920516 ORTEGA ALCOCER, JUAN 38 I M 6 8 20 20
3 CM11928059 MONTEJO CARRASCO, BOSCO 52 B M 6 12 18 18
4 CM02166040 GIL-CASARES FERNANDEZ, LUIS PELAYO 51 B M 6 11 17 17
5 CM18912035 SOPENA HEREZA, MIGUEL 54 B M 6 12 16 16
CMAS8931708 MARTEL GARRIDO, BLANCA 51 B F 6 13 16 16
7 CM18913880 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JIMENA 38 B F 6 9 15 15
8 CM33889897 VILLENA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR 48 A M 6 11 14 14
9 CM02819636 LOPEZ DE LA TORRE SAN MILLAN, ALEJA 39 A M 6 8 13 13
10 CM41922934 COMYN RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 42 I M 6 9 10 10
CMA41929409 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN IGNACIO 48 A M 6 11 10 10
12 CMA8915988 MARTIN MIRAGAYA, IVAN 39 A M 6 8 N.P
CMA8912784 MADRIGAL DE ASCANIO, IVAN 39 B M 6 8 N.P
CM81901671 CABEZON SANZ, FELIX 42 A M 6 9 N.P
CMD4782402 CRISTOBAL BURGOS, MIGUEL 42 I M 6 9 N.P
CM41936572 MARTINEZ NUNEZ, ALVARO 47 A M 6 10 N.P
CM41922856 GEFAELL INIGO, LUCAS 47 B M 6 10 N.P
CM02887883 GRANADO FIGUEROA, SARA 40 A F 6 10 N.P
CMO02909737 MANCHADO PASCUAL, ALVARO 46 A M 6 10 N.P
CMC8911991 BENITEZ SAEZ, CARLA 45 B F 6 11 N.P
CM11942901 GOMEZ-BALBOA GARCIA, PABLO 48 B M 6 11 N.P
CM11929061 GONZALEZ ROPERO, PELAYO 48 A M 6 11 N.P
CM41924966 CHANGOLUISA ALDEA, ENZO 49 B M 6 11 N.P
CM11919293 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 49 B M 6 11 N.P
CMO01929307 CALVO-SOTELO CALLEJO, INES 52 B F 6 13 N.P
CM11929062 GONZALEZ ROPERO, ISABEL 54 B F 6 13 N.P
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Clasificacion Scratch  10:30

1 CM41920516
2 CM41925107
3 CM11928059
4 CM18912035
CM02166040
CM18913880

7 CMA8931708
CM33889897
CM02819636
10 CM41922934
11 CM41929409
12 CM01929307
CM11929062
CM11942901
CM11929061
CM41924966
CM11919293
CMC8911991
CM02909737
CM41936572
CM41922856
CM02887883
CMDA4782402
CM81901671
CMA8915988
CMA8912784

ORTEGA ALCOCER, JUAN

MULLER ZURRO, ALEJANDRO
MONTEJO CARRASCO, BOSCO
SOPENA HEREZA, MIGUEL
GIL-CASARES FERNANDEZ, LUIS PELAYO
MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JIMENA
MARTEL GARRIDO, BLANCA

VILLENA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR

LOPEZ DE LA TORRE SAN MILLAN, ALEJA
COMYN RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN IGNACIO
CALVO-SOTELO CALLEJO, INES
GONZALEZ ROPERO, ISABEL
GOMEZ-BALBOA GARCIA, PABLO
GONZALEZ ROPERO, PELAYO
CHANGOLUISA ALDEA, ENZO
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO
BENITEZ SAEZ, CARLA

MANCHADO PASCUAL, ALVARO
MARTINEZ NUNEZ, ALVARO

GEFAELL iNIGO, LUCAS

GRANADO FIGUEROA, SARA
CRISTOBAL BURGOS, MIGUEL
CABEZON SANZ, FELIX

MARTIN MIRAGAYA, IVAN

MADRIGAL DE ASCANIO, IVAN
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51
38
51
48
39
42
48
52
54
48
48
49
49
45
46
47
47
40
42
42
39
39
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11
12
12
11
9
13
11
8
9
11
13 N.P
13 N.P
11 N.P
11 N.P
11 N.P
11 N.P
11 N.P
10 N.P
10 N.P
10 N.P
10 N.P
9 N.P
9 N.P
8 N.P
8 N.P
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1 CM18915767
CM02088059

3 CM02926917
4 CM41935193
5 CM61932395
6 CM41928793
7 CM11926783
8 CM02911350
9 CM41906283
CM41913887
11 CM02926918
CM41939611

13 CM81920515
CM41939609

15 CMA8917130
16 CMA8945909
CM11926782
18 CM02937913
19 CM02911374
20 CM41912838
CM41912839
CMA8940667
CM81946221
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DE ANTA GUALLART, INIGO
FRESNO DE ZULUETA, CATALINA
CARRION HERRANZ, JORGE
ALVARINO DIAZ, CARLOS
ROMAN FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
LOPEZ SANTIAGO, FERNANDO
VIGON GARCIA , BLANCA

DIEZ, ALEXANDRA

VEGA ALVAREZ, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ PASTOR, GABRIELA
CARRION HERRANZ, GONZALO
MORENO FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
VERDASCO SANJUAN, SERGIO
MORENO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA
MANADA MARTIN, EDUARDO
MANADA MARTIN, MARIA
VIGON GARCIA , JORGE

FRESNO DE ZULUETA, CASILDA
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, GABRIEL CHARLES
LOPEZ MONTOYA, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ MONTOYA, JAVIER
LOPEZ MILLET, MIGUEL

BULLON MUNOZ, CARLOTA

38 A
46 A
398B
39 |

@®©

W@ W P> E®EP®®E®I>IE - >OEEP>IEEE

T TELETTLITTELTTLL TN L TTE

(o)) Ie) B« ) B @) Bi) @ ) i@ ) B @) B ) B« ) i @ ) B @) Il ) B @ ) il @) B @) i@ ) i@ ) il @) B @) I ) Y @ ) }




I
Y B
P

p
)
‘

.

GOLF

NEGRALEJIO

1 CM18915767
2 CM02926917
3 CM02088059
CM41935193

5 CM61932395
6 CM11926783
CM41928793

8 CM41906283
9 CM02911350
CM41913887
CM02926918
12 CM81920515
13 CM02937913
CMA8945909
CM11926782
CMA8917130
CM41939611
18 CM41939609
19 CM02911374
20 CM81946221
CM41912839
CMA8940667
CM41912838
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Clasificacion Scratch 12:30

DE ANTA GUALLART, INIGO
CARRION HERRANZ, JORGE
FRESNO DE ZULUETA, CATALINA
ALVARINO DIAZ, CARLOS
ROMAN FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
VIGON GARCIA , BLANCA

LOPEZ SANTIAGO, FERNANDO
VEGA ALVAREZ, ALVARO

DIEZ, ALEXANDRA

HERNANDEZ PASTOR, GABRIELA
CARRION HERRANZ, GONZALO
VERDASCO SANJUAN, SERGIO
FRESNO DE ZULUETA, CASILDA
MANADA MARTIN, MARIA
VIGON GARCIA , JORGE
MANADA MARTIN, EDUARDO
MORENO FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA

MORENO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, GABRIEL CHARLES

BULLON MUNOZ, CARLOTA
LOPEZ MONTOYA, JAVIER
LOPEZ MILLET, MIGUEL

LOPEZ MONTOYA, ALEJANDRO
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40
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10
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10
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13
12
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11
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12
13 N.P
12 N.P
12 N.P
10 N.P
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